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Anlage
Rudolf-Diesel-Str. 8, 72202 Nagold

Hallenadresse
Rudolf-Diesel-Str. 8, 72202 Nagold
T 07452 5656 info@tc-nagold.de

Sportwart/in
Keck, Frank
T 015770252743 sportwart@tc-nagold.de

Jugendwart/in

Grimm, Christian
T 0151 64314033 jugendwart@tc-nagold.de
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Herren 40 1
MF: Frank Keck

m 015770252743; sportwart@tc-nagold.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Mioc, Nenad (CRO)
Keck, Frank
Beyerle, Marcel
Klocke, Peter
Aldinger, Achim
Becker, Martin
Wohlfarth, Andreas
Huber, Alexander
Wies, Ulrich

von Rehden, Maximilian
Beck, Christoph
Gutekunst, Oliver
Seeger, Uwe
Gabel, Holger
Stahl, Alexander
Ellenberger, Ulrich
Grimm, Christian
Haug, Volker
Schuler, Volker
Adamski, Jurgen
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Ersatzspieler

E1l Feinler, Walter

E2 Kiefer, Manfred

E3 Tietze, Wolfgang

E4 Haselwander, Roland

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17101133
16850483
17350029
15300380
17350996
16950974
15850117
17350595
16603252
17752838
16651367
16453205
17283279
17352392
17953703
17162196
17283071
16354643
16351925
16351075

15250254
15250025
15250117
15550114

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK8,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK18,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK16,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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